

 T
 +61 8 6263 9100
 E contact@aspermont.com

 A 613-619 Wellington St, Perth, Western Australia 6000
 F

 F
 +61 8 6263 9148
 W www.aspermont.com

 ABN 66 000 375 048
 ABN 66 000 375 048

31 July 2020

EXPIRY OF UNLISTED OPTIONS

Aspermont Limited (ASX:ASP) wishes to advise the following unlisted options have expired:

Number	Details of Expired Options
10,000,000	Unlisted Options with strike \$0.01, expiry 31 July 2020
10,000,000	Unlisted Options with strike \$0.03, expiry 31 July 2020

The Company's capital structure following the expiry is as follows:

Number	Class
2,275,124,606	Ordinary Fully Paid Shares
10,000,000	Unlisted Options with strike \$0.03, expiry 12 December 2022
303,577,323	Unlisted Options with strike \$0.03, expiry 30 September 2025
129,000,000	Executive Performance Rights
5,372,970	Staff Performance Rights

For further information please contact:

Aspermont Limited

Alex Kent, Managing Director +44 207 216 6060

Tim Edwards, Company Secretary +61 8 6263 9100

About Aspermont

Aspermont is ASX listed with offices in Australia, UK, Brazil, North America and the Philippines. The Company's focus is on global media leadership in the Mining, Agriculture, Energy and Technology sectors.

The company has invested 20 years in building a commercial model for B2B digital media distribution that is founded on providing high value content to a global subscriber base. The B2B model is scalable as to new countries, new commodity sectors and in new languages.

Aspermont is now the dominant player in B2B media for the resources sector.

For more information please see: www.aspermont.com

Your global print, online and conferencing solution

www.aspermont.com